IMPORTANT
This product should be installed by a competent person
and in accordance with the current IET Wiring Regulations.
If in doubt,consult a qualified electrician.
GENERAL INFORMATION
IMPORTANT
•     Never look directly into the LED light source.
•     Do not place in water or other liquids

Conforms To:             EN 60598-1:2008+A11:09
                                      EN 60598-2-1:1989
                                      EN 61347-1:2008+A1:11
                                      EN 61347-2-13:2006
TECHNICAL INFORMATION
Part No Colour
Temperature
LED Power
Consumption
LED’s
Array Dimensions
Cool White
SLLLED3 4000K 3W - 86.9 lm/W 18 L268 x W22 x H44mm
SLLLED4 4000K 4W - 84.6 lm/W 24 L343 x W22 x H44mm
SLLLED7 4000K 7W - 85.9 lm/W 40 L571 x W22 x H44mm
SLLLED14 4000K 14W - 84.4 lm/W 62 L904 x W22 x H44mm
SLLLED18 4000K 18W - 84.8 lm/W 84 L1204 x W22 x H44mm
SLLLED22 4000K 22W - 85.6 lm/W 102 L1504 x W22 x H44mm
Warm White
SLLLED3WW 3000K 3W - 82.7 lm/W 18 L268 x W22 x H44mm
SLLLED4WW 3000K 4W - 82.9 lm/W 24 L343 x W22 x H44mm
SLLLED7WW 3000K 7W - 82.6 lm/W 40 L571 x W22 x H44mm
SLLLED14WW 3000K 14W - 82.1 lm/W 62 L904 x W22 x H44mm
SLLLED18WW 3000K 18W - 81.4 lm/W 84 L1204 x W22 x H44mm
SLLLED22WW 3000K 22W - 82.7 lm/W 102 L1504 x W22 x H44mm
SLLLED T5 Ins Dec 14.qxp_Layout 1  22/05/2015  13:39  Page 2